2022/2023

SENIOR MASTER’S TOURNAMENT
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RESULTS

Greg Wobbema
Mike Dias
Raleigh Gilchrist
Kevin Maloney
Tim Ausec

Felix Garcia

Bret Cromwell
Shawn Field
Steve Badovinac
Greg Knierim
Joseph Vo
Lineal Floyd
Duane Starke
Robert Worrall
Duane Steinmetz
Dennis Brown

Plus entry $609.00

$425.00
$325.00
$325.00
$245.00
$245.00
$245.00
$245.00
$200.00
$187.50
$187.50
$175.00
$150.00
$137.50
$137.50
$125.00

$3,964.00
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