2022/2023 SENIOR MASTER'S TOURNAMENT RESULTS

1st Place	Greg Wobbema	Plus entry	\$609.00
2nd Place	Mike Dias		\$425.00
3rd & 4th place	Raleigh Gilchrist		\$325.00
3rd & 4th place	Kevin Maloney		\$325.00
5th thru 8th Place	Tim Ausec		\$245.00
5th thru 8th Place	Felix Garcia		\$245.00
5th thru 8th Place	Bret Cromwell		\$245.00
5th thru 8th Place	Shawn Field		\$245.00
9th Place	Steve Badovinac		\$200.00
10th Place	Greg Knierim		\$187.50
10th Place	Joseph Vo		\$187.50
12th Place	Lineal Floyd		\$175.00
13th Place	Duane Starke		\$150.00
14th Place	Robert Worrall		\$137.50
14th Place	Duane Steinmetz		\$137.50
16th Place	Dennis Brown		\$125.00



\$3,964.00